
DRINKS



MAGNERS                                                                                                    
MAGNERS BERRY                                                                                                    
MAGNERS DARK FRUIT                                                                                                    
MAC IVORS DRY                                                                                                    
MAC IVORS MEDIUM                                                                                                    

SIZE ABV%

568ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

4.5%

4.0%

4.0%

5.6%

4.5%

CIDER

HEINEKEN                                                                                                  
YARDSMAN BELFAST PALE ALE                                                                                                  
COORS                                                                                                         
CORONA                                                                                                       
PERONI                                                                                                        

STYLE ABV%

Lager

Pale Ale

Lager

Lager

Lager

5.0%

5.6%

4.0%

4.6%

5.1%

BOTTLED

HEVERLEE                                                                                                   
CLONMEL                                                                                                    
GUINNESS                                                                                                    
TENNENTS                                                                                                   
ESTRELLA	                                                                                                   
HOEGAARDEN	                                                                                                   
MAGGIES LEAP	                                                                                                  
MAGNERS	                                                                                                   
OUTCIDER	                                                                                                   
HALLION	                                                                                                     

STYLE ABV%

Lager

Lager

Stout

Lager

Lager

Wheat Beer

IPA

Cider

Cider

Red Ale

4.8%

4.3%

4.2%

4.0%

5.4%

4.9%

4.7%

4.3%

4.3%

4.2%

DRAUGHT
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02

BEEFEATER	                                                                                                    
GREY GOOSE                                                                                                                                            
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE                                                                                                                                         
TANQUERAY                                                                                                                                             
HENDRICKS	                                                                                                    
OLD CARRICK MILL                                                                                                                                             
MÓR	                                                                                                            
PINK BEEFEATER	                                                                                                    
JAWBOX	                                                                                                    
MALFY	                                                                                                    
SHORTCROSS	                                                                                                    
JAWBOX PINEAPPLE	                                                                                                   
JAWBOX RHUBARB	                                                                                                    
AN DÚLAMÁN	                                                                                                    
MONKEY 47	                                                                                                    
BOATYARD GIN	                                                                                                   
GUNPOWDER	                                                                                                    
COPELAND ORIGINAL	                                                                                                    
COPELAND RHUBERRY	                                                                                                    
COPELAND RASPBERRY AND MINT		                                                                                                     

SIZE ABV%

40%

37.5%

40% 

43.1%

41.4%

40%

40%

45%

43%

41%

46%

20%

20%

43.2%

47%

46%

43%

45%

45%

45%

35ml

35ml

35ml 

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

GIN

ABSOLUT	                                                                                                    
GREY GOOSE                                                                                                                                            

SIZE ABV%

35ml

35ml

40%

40%

VODKA

WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL                                                               
WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ                                                                                                                                            

SIZE ABV%

250ml

250ml

4.0%

4.0%

WINE COOLERS
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BUSH                                                                                                            
JAMESON                                                                                                     
JAMESON BLACK BARREL                                                                                                        
THE DEAD RABBIT                                                                                                      
RED BUSH                                                                                                      
ROE AND CO                                                                                                      
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA                                                                                                      
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT                                                                                                      
SLANE                                                                                                          
BLACK BUSH                                                                                                                                             

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

40%

40%

40%

44%

40%

45%

40%

40%

40%

40%

IRISH BLEND WHISKEY

CAPTAIN MORGANS                                                                                                  
HAVANA 3YR                                                                                                  
HAVANA ESPECIAL                                                                                                        
HAVANA 7YR                                                                                                      
BACARDI                                                                                                      
SAILOR JERRY                                                                                                      
KRAKEN                                                                                                        

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35%

40%

40%

40%

37.5%

40%

40%

RUM

OLMECA SILVER                                                                                                
JOSE CUERVO                                                                            	                                                                                                                                       

SIZE ABV%

25ml

25ml

38%

40%

TEQUILA



04

JACK DANIELS                                                                                                            
WOODFORD RESERVE                                                                                                    
JIM BEAM                                                                                                        
MAKERS MARK                                                                                                        
BUFFALO TRACE                                                                                                                                            

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

40%

43.2%

40%

45%

40%

BOURBON

CHIVAS REGAL                                                                                                            
JOHNNIE WALKER RED                                                                                                    
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK                                                                                                        
MONKEY SHOULDER                                                                                                                                         

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

40%

40%

40%

40%

SCOTCH BLEND

BUSH 10                                                                                                            
BUSH 16                                                                                                       
CONNEMARA                                                                                                        
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN                                                                                                      
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE MALT                                                                                                                                             

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

40%

40%

40%

46%

46%

IRISH MALT

RED BREAST 12YR                                                                                                  
RED BREAST 15YR                                                                                                  
POWERS JOHN LANE                                                                                                        
POWERS 3 SWALLOWS                                                                                                      
METHOD AND MADNESS POT STILL                                                                                                                                            

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

40%

46%

46%

40%

46%

POT STILL
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HENNESSY VSOP                                                                                                  
HENNESSY XO                                                                                                  
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC                                                                                                       
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL                                                                                                                                          

STYLE ABV%

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

40%

40%

40%

40%

BRANDY

CHOC POP                                                                                                   
BABY GUINNESS                                                                                                  
DEEP THROAT                                                                                                                                          

STYLE ABV%

25ml

25ml

25ml

-

-

-

SHOTS
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BRANCOTT MERLOT
New Zealand, dark berries and cocoa.                                                                                                          

PORTA 6 RED
Portugal, smooth cherry and raspberry.                                                                                                         

ARA PINOT NOIR
New Zealand, dark raspberry and rich boysenberry.                                                                                                        

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SHIRAZ
Chile, forest fruits, bitter chocolate.                                                                                                        

ABV%

12.5%

RED WINE

13.5%

13.5%

13%

PORTA 6 ROSÉ
Portugal, subtle, crisp and fruity flavours.                                                                                                    

ALTO BAJO
Chile, tropical fruits with a citrus finish.                                                                                                         

TOKOMARU BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand, bursting with tropical and citrus fruit..                                                                                                        

ABV%

12%

WHITE & ROSÉ WINE

12%

13%

VALDO 
Italy, Prosecco.                                                                                                                                        

ABV%

11%

PROSECCO




