

DRAUGHT	STYLE	ABV%
HEVERLEE	Lager	4.8%
CLONMEL	Lager	4.3%
GUINNESS	Stout	4.2%
TENNENTS	Lager	4.0%
ESTRELLA	Lager	5.4%
HOEGAARDEN	Wheat Beer	4.9%
MAGGIES LEAP	IPA	4.7%
MAGNERS	Cider	4.3%
OUTCIDER	Cider	4.3%
HALLION	Red Ale	4.2%
BOTTLED HEINEKEN	STYLE Lager	<b>ABV</b> % 5.0%
HEINEKEN	Lager	5.0%
YARDSMAN BELFAST PALE ALE	Pale Ale	5.6%
COORS	Lager	4.0%
CORONA	Lager	4.6%
PERONI	Lager	5.1%
CIDER	SIZE	ABV%
MAGNERS	568ml	4.5%
MAGNERS BERRY	500ml	4.0%
MAGNERS DARK FRUIT	500ml	4.0%
MAC IVORS DRY	500ml	5.6%
MAC IVORS MEDIUM	500ml	4.5%

WINE COOLERS	SIZE	ABV%
WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL	250ml	4.0%
WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ	250ml	4.0%
VODKA	SIZE	ABV%
ABSOLUT	35ml	40%
GREY GOOSE	35ml	40%
GIN	SIZE	ABV%
BEEFEATER	35ml	40%
GREY GOOSE	35ml	37.5%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	35ml	40%
TANQUERAY	35ml	43.1%
HENDRICKS	35ml	41.4%
OLD CARRICK MILL	35ml	40%
MÓR	35ml	40%
PINK BEEFEATER	35ml	45%
JAWBOX	35ml	43%
MALFY	35ml	41%
SHORTCROSS	35ml	46%
JAWBOX PINEAPPLE	35ml	20%
JAWBOX RHUBARB	35ml	20%
AN DÚLAMÁN	35ml	43.2%
MONKEY 47	35ml	47%
BOATYARD GIN	35ml	46%
GUNPOWDER	35ml	43%
COPELAND ORIGINAL	35ml	45%
COPELAND RHUBERRY	35ml	45%
COPELAND RASPBERRY AND MINT	35ml	45%

TEQUILA	SIZE	ABV%
OLMECA SILVER	25ml	38%
JOSE CUERVO	25ml	40%

RUM	STYLE	ABV%
CAPTAIN MORGANS	35ml	35%
HAVANA 3YR	35ml	40%
HAVANA ESPECIAL	35ml	40%
HAVANA 7YR	35ml	40%
BACARDI	35ml	37.5%
SAILOR JERRY	35ml	40%
KRAKEN	35ml	40%

IRISH BLEND WHISKEY	STYLE	ABV%
BUSH	35ml	40%
JAMESON	35ml	40%
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	35ml	40%
THE DEAD RABBIT	35ml	44%
RED BUSH	35ml	40%
ROE AND CO	35ml	45%
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA	35ml	40%
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT	35ml	40%
SLANE	35ml	40%
BLACK BUSH	35ml	40%

POT STILL	STYLE	AI	3V%
RED BREAST 12YR	35ml	Δ	.0%
RED BREAST 15YR	35ml		6%
POWERS JOHN LANE	35ml		6%
POWERS 3 SWALLOWS	35ml		0%
METHOD AND MADNESS POT STILL	35ml		6%
IRISH MALT		STYLE	ABV%
BUSH 10		35ml	40%
BUSH 16		35ml	40%
CONNEMARA		35ml	40%
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN		35ml	46%
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE MALT		35ml	46%
SCOTCH BLEND		STYLE	ABV%
CHIVAS REGAL		35ml	40%
JOHNNIE WALKER RED		35ml	40%
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK		35ml	40%
MONKEY SHOULDER		35ml	40%
BOURBON		STYLE	ABV%
JACK DANIELS		35ml	40%
WOODFORD RESERVE		35ml	43.2%
JIM BEAM		35ml	40%
MAKERS MARK		35ml	45%
BUFFALO TRACE		35ml	40%

BRANDY	STYLE	ABV%
HENNESSY VSOP	35ml	40%
HENNESSY XO	35ml	40%
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC	35ml	40%
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL	35ml	40%
SHOTS	STYLE	ABV%
CHOC POP	25ml	<u> </u>

25ml

25ml

**BABY GUINNESS** 

**DEEP THROAT** 

	ABV%
BRANCOTT MERLOT	
New Zealand, dark berries and cocoa.	12.5%
PORTA 6 RED	
Portugal, smooth cherry and raspberry.	13.5%
ARA PINOT NOIR	
New Zealand, dark raspberry and rich boysenberry.	13%
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SHIRAZ	
CASILLERO DEL DIADLO SHIKAL	
Chile, forest fruits, bitter chocolate.  WHITE & ROSÉ WINE	13.5% ABV%
Chile, forest fruits, bitter chocolate.  WHITE & ROSÉ WINE  PORTA 6 ROSÉ	ABV%
Chile, forest fruits, bitter chocolate.  WHITE & ROSÉ WINE  PORTA 6 ROSÉ  Portugal, subtle, crisp and fruity flavours.	
Chile, forest fruits, bitter chocolate.  WHITE & ROSÉ WINE  PORTA 6 ROSÉ  Portugal, subtle, crisp and fruity flavours.	ABV%
Chile, forest fruits, bitter chocolate.  WHITE & ROSÉ WINE  PORTA 6 ROSÉ  Portugal, subtle, crisp and fruity flavours.  ALTO BAJO	ABV%

